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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Diana Meade-Callahan9052
561614 G-Force

9.000 8.950 8.9009.200 36.050
4 3T 1 5 1 

1 

Mackenzie Dosher9045
626681 Roswell Elite

9.125 9.000 9.0508.400 35.575
2 2 7 3 2 

2 

Anabelle Caldwell9025
958687 High Altitude

9.300 8.250 9.2008.700 35.450
1 6T 5 2 3 

3 

Haylee Doyle9033
1037792 Kinetic

8.950 8.250 9.3008.850 35.350
5T 6T 4 1 4 

4 

Sofia Abrums9024
1008057 High Altitude

9.100 8.950 8.7008.300 35.050
3 3T 8 7 5 

5 

Millie Caldwell9026
1008064 High Altitude

8.950 9.100 9.0007.700 34.750
5T 1 9 4 6 

6 

Karlee Patterson9046
942732 Roswell Elite

8.800 8.000 8.8509.050 34.700
9 9 3 6 7 

7 

Sierra McCoy9011
940329 AGS

8.900 8.150 8.5009.100 34.650
7 8 2 8T 8 

8 

Cali Rae Leonard9041
1226703 PGA

8.875 8.500 8.5008.450 34.325
8 5 6 8T 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Nischelle Criscuolo9032
982815 Kinetic

9.350 8.800 9.3509.250 36.750
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Amanda Eastlake9034
597918 Kinetic

9.100 8.600 9.4009.050 36.150
8 7 4 1T 2 

2 

Jennifer Ruffennach9036
597916 Kinetic

9.250 8.400 9.1509.100 35.900
3 9 2T 5T 3 

3 

Jocelyn Frump9035
597919 Kinetic

9.125 8.450 9.2009.100 35.875
5T 8 2T 4 4 

4 

Jayla Chase9006
953087 AGS

9.025 9.000 9.1508.650 35.825
10 2 7 5T 5 

5 

Maya Longhi9042
1033542 PGA

9.200 9.150 8.8008.550 35.700
4 1 8 9 6 

6 

Sofia Rios9043
1165816 PGA

9.075 8.900 9.4008.100 35.475
9 3 10 1T 7 

7 

Di Ki To9044
1165745 PGA

9.275 8.850 8.9008.200 35.225
2 4 9 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Montoya9053
642976 G-Force

9.125 8.650 8.0008.750 34.525
5T 6 6 10 9 

9 

Allison Newell9014
552701 AGS

9.125 7.150 8.9508.900 34.125
5T 10 5 7 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Collette McCourt9010
1005060 AGS

9.400 9.200 9.6009.300 37.500
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Aurora Gordon9007
1135322 AGS

9.275 9.300 8.7009.350 36.625
2 1 1 6 2 

2 

Izzabella Plont9016
552707 AGS

9.025 8.700 8.8509.200 35.775
4 5 3 3 3 

3 

Caytlin Petrova9015
638947 AGS

9.250 8.900 9.0008.150 35.300
3 3 7 2 4 

4 

Althea Compton9038
1165784 PGA

8.950 8.300 8.7508.900 34.900
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Jaelyn Gonzales9028
636852 High Altitude

8.700 8.200 8.8008.800 34.500
6 7 6 4 6 

6 

Lillith Clark9037
1006380 PGA

8.550 8.750 8.0009.000 34.300
7 4 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alena Schaefer9021
990239 G-Force

9.250 9.000 9.4008.800 36.450
3 4T 3 1T 1 

1 

Ava Garrett9040
1165799 PGA

9.000 8.900 9.0509.200 36.150
6T 7 1 4 2 

2 

Vivian Micono9013
627100 AGS

9.000 9.000 9.2008.700 35.900
6T 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Savannah Winn9022
622318 G-Force

9.350 9.100 8.5508.600 35.600
2 2 5 7 4 

4 

Ashley Dannenberg9018
961109 Eagle Ridge

9.450 9.000 9.4007.600 35.450
1 4T 8 1T 5 

5 

Jordyn Suber9017
627115 AGS

9.100 9.200 8.9508.050 35.300
4 1 7 5 6 

6 

Natalya Quintanilla9030
1152748 High Altitude

8.725 9.050 8.1008.950 34.825
8 3 2 8 7 

7 

Romi Lemme9009
1005054 AGS

9.050 7.600 8.8258.500 33.975
5 8 6 6 8 

8 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sofia Garbarino9031
525846 Katz

9.250 9.450 9.5009.300 37.500
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Harstad9008
575050 AGS

9.250 9.250 9.2508.850 36.600
3T 3 5T 4 2 

2 

Josey Corral9027
961175 High Altitude

9.025 9.350 9.3008.900 36.575
7 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Rylee Atchley9023
634325 Gym Magic

9.500 9.000 8.9008.600 36.000
1 6T 7 5 4 

4 

Evalynn Medina9012
953091 AGS

9.000 8.500 9.3009.150 35.950
8 8 2 2T 5 

5 

Sofia D'Arrigo9039
1004642 PGA

9.075 9.200 8.6009.000 35.875
5T 4T 3 6 6 

6 

Tonalli Martinez-Parker9029
636854 High Altitude

9.400 9.000 7.8008.850 35.050
2 6T 5T 8 7 

7 

Kristi Fay9019
948666 Eagle Ridge

9.075 9.200 8.0008.400 34.675
5T 4T 8 7 8 

8 
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